First Warsaw
Rajszew

przewodnik
po polu
golfowym

QZENGOLF

www.zengolf.pl



Score card

DOLEK

BIALE ZOLTE

1 480 445
2 350 310
3 179 150
4 390 370
5 202 145
6 340 310
7 361 315
8 374 347
9 540 475
out 3216 2867
10 174 165
11 357 338
12 526 465
13 390 340
14 150 130
15 363 330
16 187 173
17 521 490
18 436 404
out 3104 2835
6320 5702

TOTAL
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